
Date:

Time:

Venue: End of Match:

GAME:

Game No:

Team: Assistant Coach:

Coach: Team Officials:

LIGHT TEAM

No: PLAYER: FOULS:
GOALS:

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 PSO

Team: Assistant Coach:

Coach: Team Officials:

DARK TEAM

No: PLAYER: FOULS:
GOALS:

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 PSO

WATER POLO SCORESHEET

TIME PLAYER COLOUR COMMENT SCORE TIME PLAYER COLOUR COMMENT SCORE

Referees:

Goal Judges:

Secretaries:

Timekeepers:

RESULT: OT1 OT2 OT3 OT4 OT5 OT6Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 PSO TOTAL TO REFEREES SIGNATURES:

1 signature as referee 2 signature as referee

DELEGATE SIGNATURES:

1 signature as delegate 2 signature as delegate

Stanford vs. Long Beach State

11

Los Angeles, Calif.

20/09/2025

09:26 AM

Game Note Reason: 
Game Note: 

Long Beach State

Gavin Arroyo

Austin Ringheim and Max A...

1
William
Whitstone 0 0 0 0 0 0

1A Joe Jeness 0 0 0 0 0 0

1B Sergi Ramon 0 0 0 0 0 0

2
Alexander
Makshanoff 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Toring Stanley 1 0 1 0 2 0

4 Corbin Stanley 2 0 0 0 0 0

5 Marc Frigola 2 0 0 0 0 0

6 Caleb Francisco 2 3 1 0 1 0

7 Botond Hajdu 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Harper Stewart 2 0 0 0 1 0

9 Itai Roth 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Jason O'Donnell 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Artur Diaz 1 0 0 0 0 0

12 Oliver Sudar 0 1 0 0 0 0

15 Keegan Moore 0 0 0 0 0 0

16
Konstantinos
Kapragkos 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Michael Soybel 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 Jovan Mandic 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Zalan Nagy 1 0 0 0 0 0

21 Gabi Acosta 2 0 0 0 1 0

Stanford (M)

Brian Flacks

M. Farmer, R. Neapole, K....

1 West Temkin 1 0 0 0 0 0

1A Harrison Rohlen 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 Ryan Ohl 1 0 0 0 0 0

4
Konstantinos
Mathiopoulos 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Chase McFarland 1 0 0 0 0 0

6 Ben Oerlemans 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 CJ Indart 2 0 0 0 0 0

8
Simone De
Vecchis 0 0 0 0 0 0

9
Gianpiero Di
Martire 3 1 1 0 1 0

10 Alex Gheorghe 3 0 0 0 0 0

11
Daniel
Mnatsakanian 1 0 0 0 0 0

12 Botond Balogh 2 0 0 2 0 0

14
Christopher
Arakelian 3 0 0 0 0 0

15 Collin Caras 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 Max Zelikov 1 0 1 0 0 0

20 Ryan Ohl 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Guido Leonardi 2 0 0 0 0 0

22
Konstantinos
Mathiopoulos 0 0 0 0 0 0

23
Orestis
Zervoudakis 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 Tanner Pulice 0 0 0 0 0 0

07:41 21 LIGHT E 0:0

06:46 2 DARK E 0:0

06:30 12 LIGHT G 1:0

05:32 5 LIGHT E 1:0

05:21 4 LIGHT E 1:0

04:47 12 DARK P 1:0

04:46 6 LIGHT G 2:0

04:27 26 DARK G 2:1

04:06 6 LIGHT G 3:1

02:26 7 DARK P 3:1

02:25 6 LIGHT G 4:1

02:07 23 LIGHT E 4:1

01:43 9 DARK G 4:2

01:30 11 DARK E 4:2

01:11 23 LIGHT G 5:2

00:15 21 DARK E 5:2

07:23 9 DARK G 5:3

05:11 6 LIGHT G 6:3

05:03 11 LIGHT E 6:3

04:26 10 DARK E 6:3

04:17 5 DARK P 6:3

- HC LIGHT YC 6:3

04:16 3 LIGHT G 7:3

03:53 18 DARK G 7:4

02:15 8 LIGHT E 7:4

02:05 30 DARK G 7:5

01:38 14 DARK E 7:5

01:34 10 DARK E 7:5

00:21 26 DARK G 7:6

07:13 5 LIGHT E 7:6

07:15 - DARK TO 7:6

06:53 30 DARK G 7:7

06:20 12 DARK G 7:8

06:20 - LIGHT TO 7:8

04:46 30 DARK G 7:9

04:25 14 DARK E 7:9

04:12 23 LIGHT G 8:9

03:55 22 LIGHT E 8:9

03:55 12 DARK G 8:10

02:32 23 LIGHT P 8:10

02:32 30 DARK G 8:11

02:03 6 LIGHT E 8:11

01:58 - DARK TO 8:11

01:32 26 DARK E 8:11

00:30 4 LIGHT E 8:11

07:04 26 DARK E 8:11

06:59 - DARK TO 8:11

06:59 1 DARK P 8:11

06:59 6 LIGHT G 9:11

06:29 9 DARK G 9:12

- HC DARK YC 9:12

04:54 30 DARK G 9:13

Long Beach
State 5 2 1 5 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 16 5

Stanford
(M) 2 4 5 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 19 5



E-BR - Brutality Exclusion
E-MS - Misconduct Exclusion
E-G - E-Game Exclusion

Abbreviations:

G - Goal 
E - Exclusion
TO - Time Out
P - Penalty
YC - Yellow Card
RC - Red Card
YRC - Yellow Red Card

WATER POLO SCORESHEET

TIME PLAYER COLOUR COMMENT SCORE TIME PLAYER COLOUR COMMENT SCORE

No: PLAYER: FOULS:
GOALS:

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 PSO
No: PLAYER: FOULS:

GOALS:
Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 PSO

RESULT: Q1 Q2 Q3 OT1 OT1 OT1 PSO TOQ4 TOTAL REFEREES SIGNATURES:

1 signature as referee 2 signature as referee

DELEGATE SIGNATURES:

1 signature as delegate 2 signature as delegate

04:54 - LIGHT TO 9:13

03:44 12 DARK E 9:13

03:20 - DARK TO 9:13

02:53 10 DARK E 9:13

02:24 8 LIGHT G 10:13

02:03 8 LIGHT E 10:13

01:36 - LIGHT TO 10:13

01:17 7 DARK E 10:13

01:15 3 LIGHT G 11:13

00:40 9 DARK E 11:13

00:39 3 LIGHT G 12:13

00:07 - LIGHT TO 12:13

00:01 21 LIGHT G 13:13

02:31 9 DARK G 13:14

01:23 3 LIGHT G 14:14

01:05 9 DARK P 14:14

00:37 18 DARK G 14:15

02:37 3 LIGHT E 14:15

02:22 18 DARK G 14:16

02:11 14 DARK E 14:16

01:31 30 DARK G 14:17

01:31 - LIGHT TO 14:17

01:23 18 DARK E 14:17

01:16 9 DARK P 14:17

01:16 6 LIGHT G 15:17

00:48 - DARK TO 15:17

00:42 2 DARK G 15:18

00:30 20 LIGHT G 16:18

00:25 21 LIGHT E 16:18

00:25 21 DARK E 16:18

00:19 20 LIGHT E 16:18

00:08 6 LIGHT E 16:18

00:01 18 DARK G 16:19

22 Alec Johnson 1 0 0 0 0 0

23 Sandro Pueyo 2 1 0 1 0 0

24 Ash Keshvara 0 0 0 0 0 0

HC Gavin Arroyo 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 Will Schneider 2 1 1 0 0 0

30 Ben Forer 0 0 1 3 1 0

HC Brian Flacks 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Gavin West 0 0 0 0 0 0

Long Beach
State 5 2 1 5 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 16 5

Stanford
(M) 2 4 5 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 19 5


